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No. _______  

 

In the Supreme Court of The United States  

 

Gary E. Johnson; Gary Johnson 2012, Inc.; Libertarian National Committee; James 

P. Gray; Green Party of the United States; Jill Stein; Jill Stein for President; and 

Cheri Honkala, 

 

Petitioners, 

v. 

 

Commission on Presidential Debates; Republican National Committee; Democratic 

National Committee; Frank J. Fahrenkopf, Jr. Michael D. McCurry; Barack Obama; 

and Willard Mitt Romney, 

 

 Respondents. 

 

 

PROOF OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on December 27, 2017, I served the Petitioners’ Petition 

for Writ of Certiorari with Appendix, Certificate of Word Count, and this Proof of 

Service, all by electronic service and via United States Mail, postage prepaid, to the 

following Counsel for Respondents: 

Lewis K. Loss     Robert F. Bauer 

Uzoma Nkwonta     Marc E. Elias 

LOSS, JUDGE &WARD, LLP   PERKINS COIE LLP 

600 14th Street, N.W., Suite 450  700 13th Street, N.W., Suite 600 

Washington, D.C. 20005    Washington, D.C. 20005 

Email: lloss@ljwllp.com; Email: rbauer@perkinscoie.com; 

unkwonta@ljwllp.com melias@perkinscoie.com 

Counsel for Commission on Presidential Counsel for Democratic National 

Debates, Frank J. Fahrenkopf, Jr., and Committee and Barack Obama. 

Michael D. McCurry.     

       Benjamin L. Ginsberg 

Charles H. Bell, Jr.     William D. Coglianese 

Terry J. Martin     JONES DAY 

BELL, MCANDREWS & HILTACHK, LLP 51 Louisiana Avenue, N.W. 

455 Capitol Mall, Suite 600   Washington, D.C. 20001 

Sacramento, CA 95814    Email: bginsberg@jonesday.com 

Email: cbell@bmhlaw.com;   wcoglianese@jonesday.com 

tmartin@bmhlaw.com     Counsel for Willard Mitt Romney. 

Counsel for the Republican National 

Committee; 
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John R. Phillippe, Jr. 

REPUBLICAN NATIONAL COMMITTEE 

310 First Street, SE 

Washington, DC 20003 

Email:  jphillippe@rnchq.org 

Counsel for the Republican National 

Committee 

s/Bruce E. Fein . 

   Bruce E. Fein  

FEIN & DELVALLE PLLC 

bruce@feinpoints.com 
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